
RCS MS.US Late Bus Schedules 2024.xlsm

Route:  LATE BUS LEX Route:  LATE BUS SOUTH BRDWY 

RCSC Route #7  RCSC Route #10  

Driver Wilson Auquilla Driver Pedro Evora

Stop Location Time Stop Location Time

Riverdale Country School 6:00 PM Riverdale Country School 6:00 PM

LEX AVE & 87th St 6:33 PM BROADWAY & W 79th St 6:26 PM

LEX AVE & 84th St 6:35 PM BROADWAY & W 76th St 6:28 PM

LEX AVE & 81st St 6:38 PM BROADWAY & W 73rd St (SW) 6:30 PM

LEX AVE & 78th St 6:38 PM COLUMBUS AVE & W 72nd St (SW) 6:34 PM

LEX AVE & 76th St 6:39 PM BROADWAY & W 66th St (SW) 6:37 PM

LEX AVE & 72nd St 6:42 PM COLUMBUS AVE & W 63rd St (SW) 6:40 PM

LEX AVE & 69th St 6:44 PM 9th AVE & W 59th St 6:42 PM

LEX AVE & 66th St 6:46 PM 9th AVE & W 57th St 6:43 PM

LEX AVE & 63rd St 6:48 PM 9th AVE & W 52nd St 6:45 PM

LEX AVE & 57th St 6:50 PM 9th AVE & W 42nd St 6:49 PM

LEX AVE & 55th St 6:53 PM 9th AVE & W 30th St 6:54 PM

LEX AVE & 49th St 6:53 PM 9th AVE & W 22nd St 6:57 PM

Route:  LATE BUS YORK/2ND AVE Route:  LOWER MANHATTAN

RCSC Route #16  RCSC Route #11  

Driver Anthony Harrison Driver Edward Cespedes

Stop Location Time Stop Location Time

Riverdale Country School 6:00 PM Riverdale Country School 6:00 PM

YORK AVE & 89th St 6:27 PM 12th AVE & 40th St (NY Waterway) 6:33 PM

YORK AVE & 86th St 6:28 PM 11th AVE & 26th St 6:38 PM

YORK AVE & 83rd St 6:29 PM 7th AVE & 26th St 6:42 PM

YORK AVE & 79th St (NW) 6:31 PM 7th AVE & 23RD St 6:44 PM

2nd AVE & 79th St 6:32 PM 7th AVE  & 18th St 6:44 PM

2nd AVE & 75th St 6:34 PM 7th AVE & 15th St 6:46 PM

2nd AVE & 72nd St 6:36 PM 7th AVE & 12th St 6:47 PM

2nd AVE & 68th St 6:37 PM 7th AVE & CHRISTOPHER ST 6:49 PM

2nd AVE & 65th St 6:39 PM 7th AVE & LEROY ST 6:51 PM

2nd AVE & 58th St 6:43 PM VARICK ST & BROOME ST 6:52 PM

2nd AVE & 48th St 6:47 PM VARICK St & CANAL ST 6:52 PM

2nd AVE & 44th St 6:49 PM VARICK ST & LAIGHT ST 6:53 PM

2nd AVE & 40th St 6:51 PM VARICK ST & ERICSSON PL 6:53 PM

2nd AVE & 30th St 6:54 PM VARICK ST & FRANKLIN ST 6:56 PM

2nd AVE & 23rd St 7:02 PM W BROADWAY & THOMAS ST 6:58 PM

2nd AVE & E 17th St (NW) 7:03 PM W BROADWAY & CHAMBERS ST 6:59 PM

PARK AVE & 23rd St 7:06 PM WARREN ST & WEST ST 7:01 PM

BROADWAY & 10th St 7:10 PM WEST ST & VESEY ST 7:03 PM

SOUTH END AVE & RECTOR PL 7:03 PM

PARK ROW & BEEKMAN ST 7:06 PM

1



RCS MS.US Late Bus Schedules 2024.xlsm

Route: LOWER WEST END & RIVERSIDE Route: 5TH AVE & UPPER LEX

HML Route #06 RCSC Route #5  

Driver Kim Coley Driver Sidmarie Santiago

*** This vehicle is a mini-bus Stop Location Time

Stop Location Time Riverdale Country School 6:00 PM

Depart 5250 Fieldston Rd 6:00 PM 5th AVE & 138th St 6:20 PM

W 72nd St & Riverside Dr (SE) 6:20 PM MOUNT MORRIS & 120th St 6:25 PM

West End Ave & W 70th St (SW) 6:23 PM 5th AVE & 116th St 6:27 PM

West End Ave & W 63rd St (SW) 6:26 PM 5th AVE & 111th St 6:29 PM

West End Ave & W 61st St (SW) 6:28 PM 5th AVE & 102nd St 6:31 PM

11th Ave & W 59th St (SW) 6:30 PM 5th AVE & 98th St 6:32 PM

11th Ave & W 52nd St (SW) 6:33 PM LEX AVE & 96th St 6:33 PM

W 41st St & 11th Ave (NW) 6:37 PM LEX AVE & 93rd St 6:34 PM

PARK AVE & 90th St 6:37 PM

Route: BRONX LATE BUS Route: NORTH BRDWY & NORTH CPW 

RCSC Route Bronx #1  RCSC Route #15  

Driver Erika Santos Driver Musiliu Shokeye

Stop Location Time Stop Location Time

RIVERDALE COUNTRY BRONX 6:00 PM Riverdale Country School 6:00 PM

Broadway X W 242nd St(SUBWAY) 6:05 PM BROADWAY & 120th St 6:19 PM

Katonah Ave X E 233rd St 6:20 PM BROADWAY & 116th St 6:20 PM

Bussing Ave X Digney Ave 6:24 PM BROADWAY & 110th St 6:22 PM

Bussing Ave X Ely Ave 6:25 PM BROADWAY & 106th St 6:25 PM

BAYCHESTER AVE & PITMAN ST 6:26 PM BROADWAY & 103rd St 6:27 PM

EDENWALD AVE & MURDOCK AVE 6:28 PM BROADWAY & 100th St 6:29 PM

233RD ST & SETON AVE 6:31 PM BROADWAY & 98th St 6:32 PM

3712 DYRE AVE 6:34 PM BROADWAY & 96th St 6:34 PM

E 222nd St  X Schieffelin Ave 6:36 PM BROADWAY & 93rd St 6:36 PM

BOSTON RD & FENTON AVE 6:38 PM BROADWAY & 90th St 6:37 PM

BRONXWOOD AVE & MAGENTA ST 6:42 PM BROADWAY & 86th St 6:40 PM

ARNOW AVE & TENBROECK AVE 6:45 PM BROADWAY & 83rd St  6:41 PM

ARNOW AVE & HONE AVE 6:47 PM CPW & 82nd St 6:47 PM

BOSTON RD & MACE AVE 6:50 PM CPW & 84th St 6:48 PM

Mace Ave X Pearsall Ave 6:53 PM CPW & 86th St 6:48 PM

Eastchester Rd X Mace Ave 6:54 PM CPW & 92nd St 6:52 PM

Tiemann Ave X Mace Ave 6:55 PM CPW & 94th St 6:52 PM

Waring Ave X Demeyer St 6:58 PM CPW & 96th St 6:54 PM

HUTCH RIVER PY & EINSTEIN LOOP S 7:02 PM MORNINGSIDE & 122nd St 7:04 PM

Pear Tree Ave X Co Op City Blvd 7:05 PM

BRUCKNER BLVD & CC CLUB RD 7:12 PM

3292 SPENCER  DRIVE 7:14 PM

BAY SHORE AVE & AMPERE AVE 7:16 PM

TREMONT AVE & LAFAYETTE AVE 7:20 PM

HOSMER AVE & HARDING AVE 7:26 PM

2


